Mayors Appointments w/ Consent of Council

R-15-22 APPOINTING ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION

BE IT RESOLVED that the following listed persons be appointed to the Highlands Environmental Commission:

Chris Francy - Regular Member 3 year term to expire 12/31/2017

Melissa McAleer - Regular Member 3 year term to expire 12/31/2017

Peter Mullen -Regular Member 3 year term to expire 12/31/17

Doug Card -Regular Member 3 year term to expire 12/31/17

	INTRODUCED	SECONDED	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
CARD			X			
KANE		X	X			
REDMOND			X			
RYAN			X			
NOLAN	X		X			
				_		_
ON CONSENT AGENDA YES x NO						

Date: January 7, 2015	
• /	CAROLYN CUMMINS, BOROUGH CLERK
I,	, Clerk/Deputy Clerk, do hereby certify this to be a
true copy of the Resolution	adopted by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands
on January 7, 2015.	